	Contact and Payment Information

	Name:

	Mailing Address:

	Email Address:

	Home/Cell #

	Work #

	Place of Employment:

	Date:


	Register me for:
(Check only one)
	Date of Training:
	Time of Training:
	Price for Training:

	· CPR/First Aid
	Saturday, August 20
	9:00 a.m-12:00 p.m.
	$10.00

	· Creative Classroom
	Thursday, August 25
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$10.00

	· Ready, Set, Go
	Tuesday, September 13
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$0

	· Activity Planning
· (Part 1)
	Tuesday, September 20
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$15.00

	· Activity Planning 
· (Part 2)
	Tuesday, September 27
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$0

	· Music for All Ages
	Thursday, October 6
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$10.00

	· Playground Safety
	Saturday, October 15
	8:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
	$15.00

	· Brown Bear, Brown Bear
	Thursday, October 20
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$10.00

	· CPR/First Aid
	Saturday, October 29
	[bookmark: _GoBack]9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
	$10.00

	· ITS-SIDS
	Tuesday, November 8
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$10.00

	· Ready, Set, Go
	Tuesday, November 15
	6:00 -8:00 p.m.
	$0

	· Helping Children Cope with Crisis
	Thursday, November 17
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$10.00

	· Medication Administration
· (Part 1)
	Tuesday, November 29
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$15.00

	· Medication Administration (Part 2)
	Thursday, December 1
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$0

	· Community Resilience Model
	Tuesday, December 6
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$10.00

	· Breastfeeding
	Thursday, December 8
	6:30-8:30 p.m.
	$10.00
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